
Agenda
Moderators Renata Marušić, Communication Officer, Interreg Italy-Croatia 

Tea Ivanisevic, Communication Officer, Interreg Italy-Croatia

Registration and Welcome coffee

Institutional greetings
 + Evelina Lamma, Vice Rector of University of Ferrara

+ Paolo Calvano, Councillor of Emilia-Romagna Region
+ Oliver Baudelet, European Commission - DG Regio

 + Stella Arneri, Croatian Ministry of Regional Development and EU Funds
 + TBC, Italian Presidency of the Council of Ministries - Department for Cohesion Policy
 + Santo Romano, Area for Economic Policies, Human Capital and Programming of EU Funds of Veneto Region

Highlight on University of Ferrara 2014-2020 projects
 + University of Ferrara representatives

Strategic Projects 2014-2020: achievements overview – 1° session
 + Representatives from beneficiaries

Coffee break

 Official Programme video 2014-2020

Strategic Projects 2014-2020: achievements overview – 2° session
 + Representatives from beneficiaries

Operation of Strategic Importance 2021-2027: approaches and perspectives
 + Representatives from:
 - European Commission – DG Regio 
 - Interreg TN and CBC Programmes MAs
 - Italian National EUSAIR  
 - Interreg Italy-Croatia MA and JS

Conclusions
 + Anna Flavia Zuccon, Interreg Italy-Croatia Managing Authority

 Lunch & networking

9.00 

9.30

9.45

10.00

11.00

11.30

11.40

12.40

13.20

13.30

University of Ferrara
Aula Magna Giurisprudenza
Live on site and online

Strategic initiatives 
shaping the future:
results of the Strategic projects 
from the 2014-2020 programming period

INTERREG ITALY–CROATIA | www.italy-croatia.eu

1 4 t h  J U N E  2 0 2 3


