

14th JUNE 2023 Agenda

Moderators		Renata Marušić, Communication Officer, Interreg Italy-Croatia Tea Ivanisevic, Communication Officer, Interreg Italy-Croatia
9.00	•	Registration and Welcome coffee
9.30		Institutional greetings + Evelina Lamma, Vice Rector of University of Ferrara + Paolo Calvano, Councillor of Emilia-Romagna Region + Oliver Baudelet, European Commission - DG Regio + Stella Arneri, Croatian Ministry of Regional Development and EU Funds + TBC, Italian Presidency of the Council of Ministries - Department for Cohesion Policy + Santo Romano, Area for Economic Policies, Human Capital and Programming of EU Funds of Veneto Region
9.45	•	Highlight on University of Ferrara 2014-2020 projects + University of Ferrara representatives
10.00	•	Strategic Projects 2014-2020: achievements overview – 1° session + Representatives from beneficiaries
11.00	•	Coffee break
11.30	•	Official Programme video 2014-2020
11.40		Strategic Projects 2014-2020: achievements overview – 2° session + Representatives from beneficiaries
12.40		Operation of Strategic Importance 2021-2027: approaches and perspectives + Representatives from: - European Commission – DG Regio - Interreg TN and CBC Programmes MAs - Italian National EUSAIR - Interreg Italy-Croatia MA and JS
13.20	•	Conclusions + Anna Flavia Zuccon, Interreg Italy-Croatia Managing Authority
13.30	•	Lunch & networking